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01W1 MOHAWK VALLEY

Michael Clark
315-793-2216 :077X9 / 315-793-2491
Michael.Clark@labor.ny.gov

1070 1IN 1M

Angelique Tiam-Fook

718-613-3659
Angelique.Tiam-Fook@labor.ny.gov

01V TIXYT [19X

Regenna Darrah
518-457-1143
Regenna.Darrah@labor.ny.gov

L1V DINT

Lakisha Massey
607-741-4518
Lakisha.Massey@labor.ny.gov

01ava 27VD

Amy Riter
716-851-2636 :077X9 / 716-851-2659
Amy.Riter@labor.ny.gov

IWA0IX VINTRVI-V'TVIY VTNINT

L1V IRLOV[T

Taylor McKinzie
518-457-1505
Taylor.McKinzie@labor.ny.gov

01V UO'IN

Roy Jewell
315-479-3362
roy.jewell@labor.ny.gov

L1V FINGER LAKES

Erica Bruce
585-339-9457 :0j7x9 | 585-258-8861
Erica.Bruce@labor.ny.gov

0V1IVI TIVT7X X7

JoAnn McCants
516-934-8521
Joann.Mccants@labor.ny.gov

L12v21 HUDSON VALLEY

Elias Flores
845-568-5321 :0j7X9 / 845-568-5392
Elias.Flores@labor.ny.gov
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